
Poř:
1 Kordula Vlastimil SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 188 119 307 1
2 Pavel Goldbach ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 220 86 306 5
3 Šmerda Jan KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 214 87 301 2
4 Gruber Miloš(HOST) ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 174 114 288 3
5 Novotný Petr VB LEASING BLANSKO 193 95 288 6
6 Šanovec Petr BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 184 101 285 4
7 Ondroušek Kamil BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 174 105 279 1
8 Landšperský Jan CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 182 97 279 2
9 Urbánek František KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 173 104 277 3

10 Štrait Antonín KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 169 106 275 4
11 Nekuda Josef BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 177 95 272 1
12 Čupr Jiří FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 181 85 266 7
13 Pařil Karel KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 186 80 266 4
14 Janík Josef CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 184 81 265 3
15 Souček Michal A JE TO BLANSKO 188 77 265 2
16 Lesonický Rudolf HASIČI DOBELICE 166 98 264 3
17 Stejskalová Ivana A JE TO BLANSKO 175 89 264 3
18 Pavel Berčík ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 184 79 263 8
19 Hladík Ivan STŘÍTEŽ 195 68 263 5
20 Kakáč Pavel ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 172 90 262 3
21 Kreml František PLOMA HODONÍN 192 70 262 6
22 Ivo Fila ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 193 68 261 9
23 Hillay Radek(host) A  JE "TO" Knínice 190 70 260 8
24 Večeřa Stanislav SRKLA IVANČICE 164 95 259 3
25 Zálešák Petr FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 172 87 259 6
26 Chotaš Jiří ml. PLOMA HODONÍN 174 85 259 4
27 Teraz Michal PLOMA HODONÍN 162 96 258 2
28 KUBEK Pavel TENISTÉ DAČICE 174 84 258 1
29 Blecha Miroslav KILLERS ŠANOV 187 71 258 3
30 Škarek Petr KILLERS ŠANOV 188 70 258 5
31 Flek Petr KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 171 86 257 4
32 Stloukal Miloš KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 167 89 256 4
33 SEDLÁK Roman TENISTÉ DAČICE 175 81 256 4
34 Gubík Miroslav CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 181 75 256 6
35 Dvořák Miloš HASIČI DOBELICE 170 85 255 5
36 JANÁK  Petr A  JE  "TO"  KNÍNICE 177 78 255 2
37 Kutina Petr STŘÍTEŽ 170 84 254 6
38 Blecha Petr KILLERS ŠANOV 175 79 254 3
39 Karpíšek Milan STŘÍTEŽ 182 72 254 3
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 JEDNOTLIVCI: 

Příjmení jméno Družstvo Plné Dor Celk Chy



40 Zouhar Pavel VB LEASING BLANSKO 165 88 253 2
41 Strnad Lukáš NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 165 87 252 3
42 Machálek Miroslav KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 164 87 251 2
43 Šebek Jakub SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 164 87 251 4
44 Škaroupka Jiří KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 182 68 250 5
45 Němec Lukáš STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 168 81 249 4
46 KLIMEŠ  Libor A  JE  "TO"  KNÍNICE 181 68 249 5
47 Hubáček Ondřej SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 165 83 248 5
48 Šindelář Jaroslav KILLERS ŠANOV 178 70 248 6
49 Brtníček Zdenek A JE TO BLANSKO 159 88 247 5
50 Nezval Radim VB LEASING BLANSKO 167 79 246 4
51 Salinka Petr/ host HASIČI DOBELICE 177 68 245 6
52 Oldřich Majc ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 183 62 245 11
53 Karpíšek Roman STŘÍTEŽ 162 80 242 5
54 Varmuža Jan SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 183 59 242 8
55 Fiala Miroslav SRKLA IVANČICE 157 84 241 2
56 Svoboda Petr SRKLA IVANČICE 159 80 239 6
57 Maša Oldřich HASIČI DOBELICE 160 79 239 3
58 Brychta Michal VB LEASING BLANSKO 174 64 238 7
59 Buček Milan SRKLA IVANČICE 180 58 238 9
60 Krůta Roman KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 159 78 237 5
61 Chotaš Jiří st. PLOMA HODONÍN 175 62 237 9
62 Bašný Bohumil KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 179 58 237 7
63 Vacek Petr STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 161 72 233 4
64 Valášek František ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 145 86 231 5
65 MUSIL Petr TENISTÉ DAČICE 162 69 231 4
66 KADLEC  Ludvík A  JE  "TO"  KNÍNICE 163 68 231 11
67 Kolář Luděk BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 155 75 230 8
68 Nejedlý Ivoš STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 163 67 230 5
69 Nerada Petr CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 151 77 228 4
70 Kučera Zdeněk "C" ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 166 62 228 7
71 Čeperová Olga NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 149 77 226 4
72 Pernica Miroslav KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 157 69 226 5
73 Oujezdský Roman(host) STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 165 61 226 7
74 Zálešáková Ilona FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 151 72 223 5
75 Král Michal A JE TO BLANSKO 163 60 223 7
76 Kopřiva Vlastimil KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 167 56 223 10
77 Konrád Luboš NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 162 54 216 7
78 Hrubá Naděžda NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 151 62 213 8
79 Mikuláček František FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 149 60 209 10
80 SOLAŘ Jaroslav TENISTÉ DAČICE 160 34 194 15



Pořadí: Příjmení jméno Název družstva 1. plné 1. dor 2. plné 2. dor Celkem Chy
1 Kordula Vlastimil SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 103 59 85 60 307 1
2 Pavel Goldbach ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 108 44 112 42 306 5
3 Šmerda Jan KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 108 44 106 43 301 2
4 Gruber Miloš(HOST) ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 97 63 77 51 288 3
5 Novotný Petr VB LEASING BLANSKO 96 52 97 43 288 6
6 Šanovec Petr BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 93 60 91 41 285 4
7 Ondroušek Kamil BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 85 60 89 45 279 1
8 Landšperský Jan CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 87 44 95 53 279 2
9 Urbánek František KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 98 36 75 68 277 3

10 Štrait Antonín KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 85 53 84 53 275 4
11 Nekuda Josef BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 89 53 88 42 272 1
12 Pařil Karel KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 94 45 92 35 266 4
13 Čupr Jiří FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 96 35 85 50 266 7
14 Souček Michal A JE TO BLANSKO 89 35 99 42 265 2
15 Janík Josef CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 88 54 96 27 265 3
16 Stejskalová Ivana A JE TO BLANSKO 94 36 81 53 264 3
17 Lesonický Rudolf HASIČI DOBELICE 77 54 89 44 264 3
18 Hladík Ivan        STŘÍTEŽ 86 36 109 32 263 5
19 Pavel Berčík ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 90 36 94 43 263 8
20 Kakáč Pavel ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 88 41 84 49 262 3
21 Kreml František PLOMA HODONÍN 91 43 101 27 262 6
22 Ivo Fila ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 99 34 94 34 261 9
23 Hillay Radek(host) A  JE "TO" Knínice 87 45 103 25 260 8
24 Večeřa Stanislav SRKLA IVANČICE 82 51 82 44 259 3
25 Chotaš Jiří ml. PLOMA HODONÍN 82 42 92 43 259 4
26 Zálešák Petr FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 93 45 79 42 259 6
27 KUBEK Pavel TENISTÉ DAČICE 86 32 88 52 258 1
28 Teraz Michal PLOMA HODONÍN 79 44 83 52 258 2
29 Blecha Miroslav KILLERS ŠANOV 95 31 92 40 258 3
30 Škarek Petr KILLERS ŠANOV 86 35 102 35 258 5
31 Flek Petr KKZP DOL. LHOTA I 76 41 95 45 257 4
32 Stloukal Miloš KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 88 44 79 45 256 4
33 SEDLÁK Roman TENISTÉ DAČICE 85 45 90 36 256 4
34 Gubík Miroslav CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 82 45 99 30 256 6
35 JANÁK  Petr A  JE  "TO"  KNÍNICE 90 43 87 35 255 2
36 Dvořák Miloš HASIČI DOBELICE 92 43 78 42 255 5
37 Karpíšek Milan     STŘÍTEŽ 94 36 88 36 254 3
38 Blecha Petr KILLERS ŠANOV 90 44 85 35 254 3
39 Kutina Petr         STŘÍTEŽ 77 43 93 41 254 6
40 Zouhar Pavel VB LEASING BLANSKO 79 43 86 45 253 2
41 Strnad Lukáš NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 78 44 87 43 252 3
42 Machálek Miroslav KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 76 45 88 42 251 2
43 Šebek Jakub SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 77 44 87 43 251 4
44 Škaroupka Jiří KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 89 36 93 32 250 5
45 Němec Lukáš STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 79 36 89 45 249 4

 JEDNOTLIVCI PODROBNĚ: 



46 KLIMEŠ  Libor A  JE  "TO"  KNÍNICE 87 35 94 33 249 5
47 Hubáček Ondřej SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 90 48 75 35 248 5
48 Šindelář Jaroslav KILLERS ŠANOV 95 34 83 36 248 6
49 Brtníček Zdenek A JE TO BLANSKO 73 45 86 43 247 5
50 Nezval Radim VB LEASING BLANSKO 84 52 83 27 246 4
51 Salinka Petr/ host HASIČI DOBELICE 95 34 82 34 245 6
52 Oldřich Majc ŠÉFÍCI SLAVIČÍN 96 27 87 35 245 11
53 Karpíšek Roman     STŘÍTEŽ 89 44 73 36 242 5
54 Varmuža Jan SPK RATÍŠKOVICE 93 36 90 23 242 8
55 Fiala Miroslav SRKLA IVANČICE 89 43 68 41 241 2
56 Maša Oldřich HASIČI DOBELICE 79 36 81 43 239 3
57 Svoboda Petr SRKLA IVANČICE 75 45 84 35 239 6
58 Brychta Michal VB LEASING BLANSKO 80 38 94 26 238 7
59 Buček Milan SRKLA IVANČICE 81 32 99 26 238 9
60 Krůta Roman KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 81 25 78 53 237 5
61 Bašný Bohumil KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 87 22 92 36 237 7
62 Chotaš Jiří st. PLOMA HODONÍN 77 27 98 35 237 9
63 Vacek Petr STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 78 27 83 45 233 4
64 MUSIL Petr TENISTÉ DAČICE 81 36 81 33 231 4
65 Valášek František ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 69 43 76 43 231 5
66 KADLEC  Ludvík A  JE  "TO"  KNÍNICE 83 36 80 32 231 11
67 Nejedlý Ivoš STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 81 41 82 26 230 5
68 Kolář Luděk BRN. ŽELVY ROSICE 80 24 75 51 230 8
69 Nerada Petr CUKROVAR HRUŠ. N. J. 77 33 74 44 228 4
70 Kučera Zdeněk "C" ČKD KONSTR. BLANSKO 82 36 84 26 228 7
71 Čeperová Olga NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 73 41 76 36 226 4
72 Pernica Miroslav KKZP DOL. LHOTA II 83 34 74 35 226 5
73 Oujezdský Roman(host) STAVOIZOLA TŘEBÍČ 75 27 90 34 226 7
74 Zálešáková Ilona FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 86 36 65 36 223 5
75 Král Michal A JE TO BLANSKO 90 25 73 35 223 7
76 Kopřiva Vlastimil KOPŘIVA TRANS VALTICE 83 26 84 30 223 10
77 Konrád Luboš NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 89 27 73 27 216 7
78 Hrubá Naděžda NÁHLÁ SEŠLOST DOBELICE 77 26 74 36 213 8
79 Mikuláček František FEŠÁCI HODONÍN 74 43 75 17 209 10
80 SOLAŘ Jaroslav TENISTÉ DAČICE 69 7 91 27 194 15
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